
INTERNATIONAL MARINE GERTIFICATION INSTITUTE
lnternational Non-Profit Association

RueAbbé cuypers 3 / 8-1040 Bruxelles / Belgique / Fon +32 2.ffi:,i:i:å;ti,:.ä,::,:::,

TIOIYREPORT
W" Á"r"åy ceúiþ éÁaé éÁe prolual ß"lo* -oo*{octured ty

[.i^uo-B"aú Oy
ÌKou' ik* i^, o,, r; e 5 - lþ"[N- 6S 5ûû K,Ai ]L Vlt /i - .['ItYJt" t N]D

Reorealionol Cro[É

NOR,D ST>4R 62 P.{TRO[-
Scope

Module type
Boat type
Boat design category
Length of hull [m]
Beam of hull (Craft) [ml
Loaded displacement mass [kgl
Maximum rated engine power IkWl
Number of persons recommended
Maximum recommended load Ikgl
Certificate number

Design & Construction
Aa

Power SD w int exhaust
B

10,20

3,40

9150

590
t2

1200

BLINEOO2

meels lhe reguiren"oés o{ lÁ" R.ecreafion"l Cro{é DirecÉive 94/25ÆC ""o uoãul Áy 200õ/44/EC in accorãance wiéÁ lÁe Es"e.úial St{"ly
R"qa;"e eots ã.2 {o, Stoh;l;ty ool Fru"ß"orl ool 6,6 {"r.Bu"yoo"y ool

.Floéalìon

F
ann

for EU - Notified 0609

This certificate is valid for craft as
2015 or 2016 model

References to the relevant standard(s) used are given on the Declaration of Conformity

N EN4501 1 accr:edited ergan¡sat¡on - Certifìcate No 228-PROD

B
E
L AC


