

## INTERNATIONAL MARINE CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE

International Non-Profit Association

Rue Abbé Cuypers 3 / B-1040 Bruxelles / Belgique / Fon +32 2 741 6836 / Fax +32 2 741 2418 www.imci.org / info@imci.org

## EXAMINATION REPORT

We hereby certify that the product below manufactured by

Linex-Boat Oy

Kasekulmantie 5 - FIN-68300 KÄLVIÄ - FINLAND

Recreational Craft
NORD STAR 32 PATROL

Scope	Design & Construction
Module type	Aa
Boat type	Power SD w int exhaust
Boat design category	В
Length of hull [m]	10,20
Beam of hull (Craft) [m]	3,40
Loaded displacement mass [kg]	9150
Maximum rated engine power [kW]	590
Number of persons recommended	12
Maximum recommended load [kg]	1200
Certificate number	BLINE002

meets the requirements of the Recreational Craft Directive 94/25/EC as amended by 2003/44/EC in accordance with the Essential Safety Requirements 3.2 for Stability and Freeboard and 3.3 for Buoyancy and Flotation



for EU - Notified Body: 0609

2015-08-13

This certificate is valid for craft identified as 2015 or 2016 model

References to the relevant standard(s) used are given on the Declaration of Conformity

C NE

NBN EN45011 accredited organisation - Certificate No 228-PROD